832 833
E6.1
Advantages of the E6.1 system:
 ●Extremely quiet, low-vibration e-chain®
 ●For very high speeds and accelerations
 ● Ideal ratio of internal and external dimensions with
thinner outer links and optimised crossbar geometry
 ●High push-pull forces

E61.290 ... 1 E61.290 ... 1
843
EF61.29
E61.29
29.1.1 29.5.12310.X 29.4.129.2.129.1/29.2 = ≥ 1
2105.Bi
29.5 = ≥ 13
28297.
5
7
7.
5
2
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
030. ▼ E61.290.030.12
040. ▼ E61.290.040.12
050. ▼ E61.290.050.12
060. ▼ E61.290.060.12
070. ▼ E61.290.070.12
080. ▼ E61.290.080.12
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
090. ▼ E61.290.090.12
100. ▼ E61.290.100.12
110. ▼ E61.290.110.12
120. ▼ E61.290.120.12
140 . ▼ E61.290.140.12
X -1
4.5
X -1
2.5

848
E61.35
E61.350.100.12.A
E61.350 ... 1 E61.350 ... 1
849
E61.35
2105.Bi
E6.35.1/E6.35.2 = ≥ 1 E6.35.5 = ≥ 13E6.35.1.1 E6.35.1.1 E6.35.2.1 2310.X E6.35.5.1
9 35 34
9
2
8.
5
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
030. ▼ E61.350.030.12
040. ▼ E61.350.040.12
050. ▼ E61.350.050.12
060. ▼ E61.350.060.12
070. ▼ E61.350.070.12
080. ▼ E61.350.080.12
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
090. ▼ E61.350.090.12
100. ▼ E61.350.100.12
110. ▼ E61.350.110.12
120. ▼ E61.350.120.12
140. ▼ E61.350.140.12
X -1
4.5
X -1
2.5

Ba
Bi
13
28
13
34
13
28
13
21
13
34
56 84
Bi Ba E61.40
[mm] [mm] [kg/m]
E61.40. 040 R.0
E61.40. 050 R.0
E61.40. 052 R.0
E61.40. 062 R.0
E61.40. 070 R.0

5
5
5
5
5 40
5
5
5
5
5
5
40
10
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
040. ▼ E61.400.040.12.C
050. ▼ E61.400.050.12.C
052. ▼ E61.400.052.12.C
062. ▼ E61.400.062.12.C
070. ▼ E61.400.070.12.C
075. ▼ E61.400.075.12.C
087. ▼ E61.400.087.12.C
100. ▼ E61.400.100.12.C
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
125. ▼ E61.400.125.12.C
150. ▼ E61.400.150.12.C
175. ▼ E61.400.175.12.C
200. ▼ E61.400.200.12.C
225. ▼ E61.400.225.12.C
250. ▼ E61.400.250.12.C
275. ▼ E61.400.275.12.C
300. ▼ E61.400.300.12.C
X -1
4.5
X -1
2.5

13
28
13
34
13
28
13
21
13
34
56 84
Bi Ba E61.52
[mm] [mm] [kg/m]
E61.52. 040 R.0
E61.52. 050 R.0
E61.52. 052 R.0
E61.52. 062 R.0
E61.52. 070 R.0
E61.52. 075 R.0
E61.52. 087 R.0

52
5
52
16
10
10
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
040. ▼ E61.520.040.12.C
050. ▼ E61.520.050.12.C
052. ▼ E61.520.052.12.C
062. ▼ E61.520.062.12.C
070. ▼ E61.520.070.12.C
075. ▼ E61.520.075.12.C
087. ▼ E61.520.087.12.C
100. ▼ E61.520.100.12.C
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
125. ▼ E61.520.125.12.C
150. ▼ E61.520.150.12.C
175. ▼ E61.520.175.12.C
200. ▼ E61.520.200.12.C
225. ▼ E61.520.225.12.C
250. ▼ E61.520.250.12.C
275. ▼ E61.520.275.12.C
300. ▼ E61.520.300.12.C
X -1
4.5
X -1
2.5

100 3200.100 3210.100
115 3200.115 3210.115
X [mm]
125 3200.125 3210.125
150 3200.150 3210.150
175 3200.175 3210.175
200 3200.200 3210.200
X [mm]
225 3200.225 3210.225
250 3200.250 3210.250
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
05. ▼ E61.620.05. 12.C
06. ▼ E61.620.06. 12.C
07. ▼ E61.620.07. 12.C
087. ▼ E61.620.087.12.C
097. ▼ E61.620.097.12.C
10. ▼ E61.620.10. 12.C
11. ▼ E61.620.11. 12.C
112. ▼ E61.620.112.12.C
12. ▼ E61.620.12. 12.C
137. ▼ E61.620.137.12.C
15. ▼ E61.620.15. 12.C
162. ▼ E61.620.162.12.C
17. ▼ E61.620.17. 12.C
18. ▼ E61.620.18. 12.C
187. ▼ E61.620.187.12.C
20. ▼ E61.620.20. 12.C
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
212. ▼ E61.620.212.12.C
23. ▼ E61.620.23. 12.C
237. ▼ E61.620.237.12.C
25. ▼ E61.620.25. 12.C
262. ▼ E61.620.262.12.C
28. ▼ E61.620.28. 12.C
29. ▼ E61.620.29. 12.C
30. ▼ E61.620.30. 12.C
312 ▼ E61.620.312.12.C
325. ▼ E61.620.325.12.C
337. ▼ E61.620.337.12.C
350. ▼ E61.620.350.12.C
362 ▼ E61.620.362.12.C
375. ▼ E61.620.375.12.C
387. ▼ E61.620.387.12.C
400. ▼ E61.620.400.12.C
.A
.A
.A
.A.A1 .A2 .A3 .A4.A

200 520.200 521.200
225 520.225 521.225
250 520.250 521.250
X [mm]
300 520.300 521.300
350 520.350 521.350
375 520.375 521.375
387 520.387 521.387
450 520.450 521.450
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
05. ▼ E61.800.05.12.C
06. ▼ E61.800.06.12.C
07. ▼ E61.800.07.12.C
08. ▼ E61.800.08.12.C
10. ▼ E61.800.10.12.C
11. ▼ E61.800.11.12.C
12. ▼ E61.800.12.12.C
13. ▼ E61.800.13.12.C
15. ▼ E61.800.15.12.C
16. ▼ E61.800.16.12.C
17. ▼ E61.800.17.12.C
18. ▼ E61.800.18.12.C
20. ▼ E61.800.20.12.C
21. ▼ E61.800.21.12.C
22. ▼ E61.800.22.12.C
23. ▼ E61.800.23.12.C
25. ▼ E61.800.25.12.C
26. ▼ E61.800.26.12.C
27. ▼ E61.800.27.12.C
28. ▼ E61.800.28.12.C
30. ▼ E61.800.30.12.C
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
31. ▼ E61.800.31.12.C
32. ▼ E61.800.32.12.C
33. ▼ E61.800.33.12.C
35. ▼ E61.800.35.12.C
36. ▼ E61.800.36.12.C
37. ▼ E61.800.37.12.C
38. ▼ E61.800.38.12.C
40. ▼ E61.800.40.12.C
41. ▼ E61.800.41.12.C
42. ▼ E61.800.42.12.C
43. ▼ E61.800.43.12.C
45. ▼ E61.800.45.12.C
46. ▼ E61.800.46.12.C
47. ▼ E61.800.47.12.C
48. ▼ E61.800.48.12.C
50. ▼ E61.800.50.12.C
51. ▼ E61.800.51.12.C
52. ▼ E61.800.52.12.C
53. ▼ E61.800.53.12.C
55. ▼ E61.800.55.12.C
60. ▼ E61.800.60.12.C
.A
.A
.A
.A.A1 .A2 .A3 .A4.A